

72 C / 2021

Order Dated :21/08/2023

The instant case is fixed today for further cross examination of the complainant.

Complainant files hazira.

Accused taken step.

Day adjourned.

Fix 27/09/2023 for further cross examination of the complainant id n/o.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah