

72C/2018

Order Dated :22-10-2024

Today is fixed for cost & D/W as L/C id close & argument.

Both parties are present byhazira.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld civil judge(jr.Divi.)Amta is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 20-01-2025 for cost & D/W as L/C id close & argument.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*